

GR-350/2019

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 19;

Dt. 13-06-2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Received a non execution report of the WA so issued against the accused Pinku Mia & Majidul Mia from Dinhata P.S. with a prayer for time which is considered and allowed.

Issue reminder.

To 19-09-2024 for E/R of W/A.

BC-II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.